2023-24 First 4 Weeks (Plus an example of a Monday holiday week)

Week one
Monday Sept 4 Tuesday Sep 5 Wednesday Sept 6 Thursday Sept 7 (FIT) Friday Sept 8
Grade 8 Block 1-1 Block 1-2
- 8:30-10:00 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50
Grade 9 Break Break Break
- 9:00-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00
Grade 10 Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3
- 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20
Grade 11 Break FIT Break
- 11:00-12:00 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35
Grade 12 BBQ
- 12:00-1:00
Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1
Grade 12 Homeroom 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55
- 1:00-2:00
Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40
Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4
1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00
Week two
Monday Sept 11 (FIT) Tuesday Sept 12 Wednesday Sept 13 Thursday Sept 14 (FIT) [ Friday Sept 15
Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1
8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37
Break Break Break Break Break
9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00
Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2
9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20
FIT Break Break FIT Break
11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35
Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3
11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40
Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 1-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4
1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00
Week Three
Monday Sept 18 (FIT) Tuesday Sept 19 Wednesday Sept 20 Thursday Sept 21 (FIT) | Friday Sept 22
Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3
8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37
Break Break Break Break
9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52
Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 ProD Day
9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20
FIT Break Break FIT
11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50
Block 1-1 Block 1-2 Block 2-2
11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:50-12:55
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40




Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4
1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50
Week Four

Monday Sept 25 (FIT)

Tuesday Sept 26

Wednesday Sept 27

Thursday Sept 28
(Collaboration Day)

Friday Sept 29

Block 1-1 Block 1-2 School Collaboration Block 1-3
8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50 8:30-9:25am 8:30-9:50
Break Break Break Block 2-2 Break
9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00 9:50-10:00 9:30-10:35 9:50-10:00
Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1
9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20 10:00-11:20 10:40-11:40 10:00-11:20
FIT Break Break Break
11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35 11:20-11:35 Break 11:40-11:55 11:20-11:35
(No FIT on Collab day)
Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 1-2
11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55 11:35-12:55
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40
Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4
1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00 1:40-3:00 1:40-2:45 1:40-3:00
HOLIDAY WEEK - if Monday is a holiday
HOLIDAY WEEK
HOLIDAY Tuesday Wednesday (FIT) Thursday (FIT) Friday
Block 2-2 Block 1-3 Block 2-3 Block 1-1
8:30-9:50 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:37 8:30-9:50
Break Break Break Break
9:50-10:00 9:37-9:52 9:37-9:52 9:50-10:00
THANKSGIVING
FOR Block 2-3 Block 1-1 Block 1-2
10:00-11:20 9:52-11:00 10:00-11:20
EXAMPLE
Break FIT FIT Break
11:20-11:35 11:00-11:50 11:00-11:50 11:20-11:35
Block 1-2 Block 2-2 Block 1-3
11:50-12:55 11:50-12:55 11:35-12:55
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40 12:55-1:40
Block 2-4 Block 1-4 Block 2-4 Block 1-4
1:40-3:00 1:40-2:50 1:40-2:50 1:40-3:00




